
THAI LUNCH SPECIAL

GINGER
(Sauté with ginger, onion, bell pepper, mushroom, and

scallion)

$13.95

LUNCH MENU

(SERVED WITH WHITE RICE AND SPRING ROLL)

(CHOICE OF CHICKEN, PORK, VEGETABLES, TOFU, ADD $2 FOR SHRIMP OR BEEF)

THAI BASIL
(SAUTÉ WITH FRESH CHILI, BELL PEPPER, ONION,

GARLIC, AND BASIL) 

$13.95

THAI CASHEW NUT
(Sauté with onion, carrot,  bell pepper, scallion, and

cashew nut)

$13.95

RED CURRY
(Coconut milk, curry paste, bell pepper, basil,

and bamboo shoot)

$13.95

SWEET & SOUR
(Sauté with pineapple, tomatoes, cucumber, onion,

scallion, and bell pepper)

$13.95

BROCCOLI LOVERS
(Sauté with broccoli and garlic)

$13.95

MASSAMAN CURRY
(Coconut milk, curry paste, potatoes, avocado, and

cashew nut)

$13.95

GREEN CURRY
(Coconut milk, curry paste, eggplant, bell pepper,

and basil)

$13.95

YELLOW CURRY
(Coconut milk, curry paste, onion, and potatoes)

$13.95

VOLCANO
(Sauté with napa, broccoli, bell pepper,

and carrots)

$13.95

GARLIC SAUCE
(Sauté with garlic, napa, carrot, and broccoli)

$13.95

MIXED VEGETABLES
(Sauté with carrot, broccoli, napa, snow pea,

zucchini, mushroom, scallion, and garlic)

$13.95

Pad thai
(Stir-fried thin rice noodle, with egg, bean sprouts,

scallions, and peanut) (NOT COME WITH RICE)

$13.95

(fried chicken with broccoli and honey

sauce)

orange chicken $13.95

PANANG CURRY
(Coconut milk, curry paste, bell pepper, snow pea,

and kaffir lime leaves)

$13.95

crispy chicken with tamarind sauce

Gai tuk tuk $13.95

           level:

                                very mild                   little spicy                                            medium                            

                                spicy                                                                          very spicy 



LUNCH BENTO BOX 

SALMON TERIYAKI BENTO BOX $17.95

LUNCH MENU

(EACH LUNCH BOX INCLUDES 2 SHRIMP TEMPURA & VEGETABLES, 8 PCS OF CALIFORNIA ROLL, SALAD OR SOUP, ONE OF THE FOLLOWING )

SASHIMI BENTO COMBO 
(ASSORTED RAW FISH FILET; EXTRA $2 FOR ALL SALMON IR TUNA

$18.95

STEAK TERIYAKI
(Grilled STEAK with steamed vegetables and

topped with teriyaki sauce) 

$15.95

SAUTEED MIXED VEGETABLES BENTO

COMBO 
(STIR-FRIED MIX VEGETABLES)

$16.95

STEAK TERUYAKI BENTO BOX $18.95

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(Grilled chicken with steamed vegetables and

topped with teriyaki sauce) 

$13.95 CHICKEN KATSU
(Deep-fried breaded chicken with sweet

and sour sauce on the side) 

$14.95

SUSHI BENTO COMBO
(FRESHLY ASSORTED RAW FISH ON SUSHI RICE, ONE OF

THE KIND FOR EXTRA $1)

$17.95

CHICKEN TERIYAKI BENTO COMBO 
(EXTRA $1 FOR KATSU DEEP FRIED)

$16.95

(Grilled salmon with steamed vegetables

and topped with teriyaki sauce) 

$15.95 PORK KATSU
(Deep-fried breaded pork with sweet and sour sauce

on the side) 

$14.95

JAPANESE LUNCH KITCHEN
(Served with WHITE RICE AND YOUR CHOICE OF SOUP OR SALAD)

SALMON TERIYAKI

MIXED SASHIMI COMBO
12 PCS MIXED SASHIMI

$19.95

MIXED SASHIMI $15.95 MIXED SUSHI $13.95

$13.95 NIGIRI SUSHI COMBO
6 PCS OF SUSHI

$15.95

LUNCH FROM SUSHI BAR
(Served with YOUR CHOICE OF SOUP OR SALAD)

CALIFORNIA COMBO

SUSHI & SASHIMI COMBO
6 PCS OF SASHIMI, 4 PCS MIXED SUSHI

$19.95

SALMON $15.95 TUNA $17.95

POKE BOWL LUNCH
(Served with SOUP)

MIXED$15.95



HOT APPETIZER

VEGETABLE TEMPURA (5)
(Deep-fried assorted vegetables breaded)

$9.95

APPETIZER

EDAMAME
(STEAMED SALTED EDAMAME)

$6.00

CRAB RANGOON (5)
(Deep-fried dough stuffed with crab and cheese) 

$8.95

GYOZA (5) 
(Choice of steamed or fried pork dumpling) 

$7.95

AGE TOFU
(Deep-fried soft tofu) 

$7.95

SWEET POTATO TEMPURA
(Deep-fried breaded sweet potato) 

$9.95

SHRIMP IN THE BLANKET (5)
(Deep-fried shrimp with ground chicken wrapped) 

$10.95

FRIED TOFU
(Deep-fried firm tofu served with cucumber sauce)

$7.95

SOFT SHELL CRAB 
(Deep-fried soft-shell crab served with ponzu sauce) 

$12.95

PAN-FRIED CHIVE (3)
(Pan-fried chive pancake)

$6.95

SHRIMP SHUMAI (5)
(Choice of steamed or fried shrimp dumpling) 

$8.95

SHRIMP TEMPURA (3)
(Deep-fried breaded shrimp and assorted vegetables )

$11.95

SPICY EDAMAME
(Steamed edamame sauté with spicy sauce)

$6.95

HA-GOW (4)
(Steamed crystal shrimp dumpling)

$6.95

(Deep-fried chicken wings) 
CHICKEN WINGS (5) $10.95

SPRING ROLLS (4)
(Deep-fried vegetables roll)

$7.95

(Deep-fried breaded calamari) 
FRIED CALAMARI $11.95

FRESH SPRING ROLLS (4) 
(Shrimp, crab, cucumber, carrot, lettuce, basil

wrapped in Vietnamese rice paper) 

$8.95

CHICKEN WRAP
(Chicken, shitake mushroom, and water chestnuts

served with iceberg lettuce)

$12.95
(Chicken, onion, potato, curry powder wrapped

with homemade dough )

HOMEMADE CHICKEN CURRY PUFFS (3) $9.95

(Grilled marinated chicken or pork in coconut sauce

served with peanut sauce and cucumber sauce) 

CHICKEN OR PORK SATAY (5) $10.95 TIGER TEARS
(Grilled beef mixed with spicy sauce on fresh salad

bed)

$13.95

(Fried shrimp served on a lettuce with honey spicy

mayo)

ROCK SHRIMP (5) $10.95
(Ground pork mixed with lemon juice and spicy

sauce on fresh salad bed)

LAAB PORK $13.95



COLD APPETIZER

SASHIMI APPETIZER (9)
(Assorted fish: tuna, salmon, and white tuna) 

(Add $1 for salmon and tuna only)

(Add $5 for yellow tail only)

$18.95

APPETIZER

WAKAME
(SEAWEED SALAD)

$7.00

SPICY CONCH OR OCTOPUS
(Thin slices of conch or octopus with spicy sauce) 

$14.95

PAPAYA SALAD
(Shredded green papaya mixed with fish sauce, lime

juice, palm sugar, peanut, cherry tomato and dried

shrimp)

$12.95

TUNA TATAKI 
(Thin slice of seared tuna, masago, and served with

ponzu sauce)

$17.95

TUNA YUKKE
(Tuna, kimchi sauce, sesame oil, cucumber)

$15.00

HOUSE SALAD
(Lettuce, cucumber, carrots, and tomatoes with your

choice of dressing: ginger, honey dressing, OR peanut

dressing)

$5.00

ISAAN PAPAYA SALAD
(Shredded green papaya mixed with Thai anchovy

sauce, spicy Thai chili, lime, and cherry tomato)

$14.95

SPICY TUNA SALAD
(Tuna mix with kimchi sauce, avocado, bed on spring mix)

$13.95CRAB AVOCADO SALAD 
(Imitation crab, avocado, and Japanese mayo) 

$11.00

YELLOW TAIL JALAPEÑO
(Thin slice of yellow tail, top with jalapeño and spicy

sauce)

$18.95

UZUZUKURI
(Salmon or tuna only OR Add $5 for yellow tail only) 

$20.95

(Assorted fresh seafood with kimchi sauce, avocado,

bed on spring mix)

SPICY SEAFOOD SALAD $16.95

TARTAR
(Choice of tuna or salmon yukke, avocado, flake,

masago, spicy mayo with chips)

$17.50

(Steamed shrimp seasoned with lime, chili, lemon grass,

cucumber, and onions on fresh salad bed)

JUMPING SHRIMP $12.95

SALAD



SOUP

WONTON SOUP
(Wonton, carrot, napa, and snow peas in clear broth) 

$8.00

SOUP & NOODLE SOUP

MISO SOUP
(SOFT TOFU AND SEAWEED IN MISO BROTH)

$3.50

TOM YUM VEGETABLES 
(Thai chili paste, lime juice, lemongrass, mushroom,

galangal, and kaffir lime leaves)

$5.50

TOM YUM TALAY
(Mixed seafood with Thai chili paste, lime juice,

lemongrass, mushroom, galangal, and kaffir lime leaves)

$9.95

VEGETABLES SOUP
(Carrot, napa, broccoli, mushroom, and snow peas in

clear broth) 

$5.50

HOT & SOUR SOUP
(Tofu, shitake mushroom, bamboo shoot, and egg)

$6.95

TOM YUM SHRIMP
(Thai chili paste, lime juice, lemongrass, mushroom,

galangal, and kaffir lime leaves)

$7.95

TOM KHA CHICKEN
(Thai chili paste, lime juice, lemongrass, mushroom in

coconut milk)

$6.95

TOM KHA TALAY
(Mixed seafood with Thai chili paste, lime juice,

lemongrass, mushroom in coconut milk)

$10.95TOM KHA SHRIMP
(Thai chili paste, lime juice, lemongrass, mushroom in

coconut milk)

$8.95

FISH SOUP
(Fish and vegetables in miso broth) 

$7.95

SEAFOOD SOUP
(Mixed seafood and vegetables in miso broth) 

$9.95

(Thai chili paste, lime juice, lemongrass, and mushroom

in coconut milk)

TOM KHA VEGETABLES $6.95

TOM YUM CHICKEN
(Thai chili paste, lime juice, lemongrass, mushroom,

galangal, and kaffir lime leaves)

$5.95

NOODLE SOUP
(CHOICE OF CHICKEN, PORK, VEGETABLES, TOFU, ADD $3 FOR SHRIMP OR BEEF)

PHO
(Rice noodle, fresh bean sprout, basil, jalapeno,

lemon with choice of protein)

$14.95

UDON NOODLE SOUP
(Udon noodle with shrimp tempura, onion, carrot, snow

pea, and egg) 

$14.00DUCK NOODLE SOUP
(Rice noodle, fresh bean sprout, scallion)

$17.95

THAI TOM YUM CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
(Rice noodle, chicken, peanut in Thai herb broth)

$14.95

JAPANESE SHRIMP NOODLE SOUP
(Instant noodle, shrimp in tom yum broth)

$18.95RAMEN NOODLE SOUP
(Ramen noodle, pickle ginger, bamboo shoot, scallion,

seaweed, egg, and chashu pork in miso broth)

$17.95

(Rice noodle, shrimp, peanut in Thai herb broth)
THAI TOM YUM PORK NOODLE SOUP $14.95

NOODLE SOUP
(Rice noodle, fresh bean sprout, scallion with choice

of protein)

$14.95

           level:

                                very mild                   little spicy                                            medium                            

                                spicy                                                                          very spicy 

           level:

                                very mild                   little spicy                                            medium                            

                                spicy                                                                          very spicy 



FRIED RICE

BASIL FRIED RICE
(Stir-fried egg, bell pepper, scallion, onion, basil, and

choice of protein)

$16.95

DINNER MENU

EGG FRIED RICE
(STIR-FRIED EGG WITH RICE)

$14.95

PAD THAI
(Stir-fried thin rice noodle, with egg, bean sprouts,

scallions, and peanut)

$16.95

PAD KEE-MAO
(Stir-fried flat rice noodle with basil, bell

pepper, onion, and bamboo shoot)

$16.95

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE
(Stir-fried egg, shrimp and chicken, bell pepper,

onion, pineapple, cashew nut, and curry powder)

$18.95

COMBINATION FRIED RICE
(Stir-fried egg with onion, chicken, pork, beef, and

shrimp)

$19.95

PAD WOON SEN
(Stir-fried thin clear noodles with egg, onion,

scallions, bean sprouts, and tomato)

$16.95

YELLOW CURRY
(Coconut milk, curry paste, onion, and potatoes)

$17.95

RED CURRY
(Coconut milk, curry paste, bell pepper, basil, and

bamboo shoot)

$17.95

JUNCLE CURRY
(Curry paste, baby corn, mushroom, bell pepper,

bamboo shoot, and basil)

$17.95

PANANG CURRY
(Coconut milk, curry paste, bell pepper, snow

pea, and kaffir lime leaves)

$17.95

CRAB FRIED RICE
(Stir-fried egg with crab meat, and onion)

$24.95

FRIED RICE
(Stir-fried egg with onion, and choice of protein)

$14.95

(Coconut milk, curry paste, potatoes, avocado,

and cashew nut)

MASSAMAN CURRY $17.95

PAD SEE-EW
(Stir-fried flat rice noodle with egg, and Chinese

broccoli)

$16.95

(Coconut milk, curry paste, eggplant, bell pepper,

and basil)

GREEN CURRY $17.95

(CHOICE OF CHICKEN, PORK, VEGETABLES, TOFU, ADD $3 FOR SHRIMP OR BEEF)

STIR-FRIED NOODLE

(CHOICE OF CHICKEN, PORK, VEGETABLES, TOFU, ADD $3 FOR SHRIMP OR BEEF)

THAI CURRY

(CHOICE OF CHICKEN, PORK, VEGETABLES, TOFU, ADD $3 FOR SHRIMP OR BEEF)

           level:

                                very mild                   little spicy                                            medium                            

                                spicy                                                                          very spicy 

           level:

                                very mild                   little spicy                                            medium                            

                                spicy                                                                          very spicy 

           level:

                                very mild                   little spicy                                            medium                            

                                spicy                                                                          very spicy 



THAI STIR-FRIED DISH

GINGER
(Sauté with ginger, onion, bell pepper, mushroom, and

scallion)

$16.95

DINNER MENU

THAI BASIL
(SAUTÉ WITH FRESH CHILI, BELL PEPPER, ONION, GARLIC,

AND BASIL)

$16.95

SWEET & SOUR
(Sauté with pineapple, tomatoes, cucumber, onion,

scallion, and bell pepper)

$16.95

BROCCOLI LOVERS
(Sauté with broccoli and garlic)

$16.95MIXED VEGETABLES
(Sauté with carrot, broccoli, napa, snow pea,

zucchini, mushroom, scallion, and garlic)

$16.95

GAPRAO MOO
(Sauté with GROUND PORK, fresh chili, garlic, and THAI

basil)

$17.95
(CHOICE OF CHICKEN, PORK, VEGETABLES, TOFU, ADD $3 FOR SHRIMP OR BEEF)

TERIYAKI
(SERVED WITH STEAMED WHITE RICE AND YOUR CHOICE OF SOUP OR SALAD)

(SERVED WITH STEAMED WHITE RICE) 

THAI CASHEW NUT
(Sauté with onion, carrot, bell pepper, scallion, and

cashew nut)

$16.95

ORANGE CHICKEN
(fried chicken with broccoli and honey sauce)

$16.95VOLCANO
(Sauté with napa, broccoli, bell pepper, and

carrots)

$16.95

GARLIC SAUCE
(Sauté with garlic, napa, carrot, and broccoli)

$16.95

GAI TUK TUK
crispy chicken with tamarind sauce

$16.95

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(Grilled chicken with steamed vegetables and

topped with teriyaki sauce) 

$17.95 STEAK TERIYAKI
(Grilled STEAK with steamed vegetables

and topped with teriyaki sauce) 

$23.95

(Grilled sHRIMP with steamed vegetables

and topped with teriyaki sauce) 

$24.95 SALMON TERIYAKI
(Grilled salmon with steamed vegetables and

topped with teriyaki sauce) 

$22.95SHRIMP TERIYAKI

YAKI-NIKU
(SERVED WITH STEAMED WHITE RICE AND YOUR CHOICE OF SOUP OR SALAD)

(Stir-fried beef with carrot, snow pea,

onion, and spicy teriyaki sauce)

$22.95STIR-FRIED BEEF & VEGETABLES

           level:

                                very mild                   little spicy                                            medium                            

                                spicy                                                                          very spicy 



KATSU

DINNER MENU

CHICKEN KATSU
(DEEP-FRIED BREADED CHICKEN WITH SWEET AND SOUR

SAUCE ON THE SIDE) 

$18.95

FISH KATSU
(Deep-fried breaded FISH with sweet and sour

sauce on the side) 

$19.95

PORK KATSU
(Deep-fried breaded PORK with sweet and sour sauce

on the side) 

$18.95

TEMPURA
(SERVED WITH STEAMED WHITE RICE AND YOUR CHOICE OF SOUP OR SALAD)

(SERVED WITH STEAMED WHITE RICE AND YOUR CHOICE OF SOUP OR SALAD)

CHICKEN TEMPURA
(Deep-fried chicken with tempura batter with

tempura sauce on the side) 

$17.95 SHRIMP TEMPURA
(Deep-fried SHRIMP with tempura batter

with tempura sauce on the side) 

$18.95

(Deep-fried VEGETABLE with tempura

batter with tempura sauce on the side) 

$14.95VEGETABLES TEMPURA 

HIBACHI
(SERVED WITH EGG FRIED RICE AND YOUR CHOICE OF SOUP OR SALAD) 

HIBACHI CHICKEN
(Sauté chicken with carrot, zucchini, broccoli, onion,

and mushroom)

$20.95 HIBACHI SHRIMP
(Sauté shrimp with carrot, zucchini,

broccoli, onion, and mushroom)

$26.95

(Sauté STEAK with carrot, zucchini,

broccoli, onion, and mushroom)

$30.95 HIBACHI VEGETABLES
(Sauté carrot, zucchini, broccoli, onion, and

mushroom)

$19.95HIBACHI STEAK

(Sauté CHICKEN AND shrimp with carrot,

zucchini, broccoli, onion, and mushroom)

$28.95 HIBACHI CHICKEN & STEAK
(Sauté CHICKEN AND STEAK with carrot, zucchini,

broccoli, onion, and mushroom)

$30.95HIBACHI CHICKEN & SHRIMP

(Sauté shrimp AND STEAK with carrot,

zucchini, broccoli, onion, and mushroom)

$32.95HIBACHI SHRIMP & STEAK



A LA CARTE

A LA CARTE, HANDROLL & POKE BOWL MENU

SALMON $3.00

ESCOLAR $3.00

HAMACHI $4.00

HAND ROLL

CALIFORNIA HAND ROLL 
(Crab, cucumber, avocado, sesame seed and masago)

$6.00 SHRIMP TEMPURA HAND ROLL
(Shrimp tempura, cucumber, sesame seed, masago,

and eel sauce) 

$7.95

(Spicy tuna, kimchi sauce and sEsame seed)
$6.95SPICY TUNA HAND ROLL

POKE BOWL DINNER
(SERVED WITH SOUP) 

TUNA $3.00

EBI $3.00

WHITE FISH $3.00

OCTOPUS $3.00

UNAGI $4.50

MASAGO $3.00IKURA $4.00

CRAB $3.00

(1 PC PER ORDER; YOUR CHOICE OF SASHIMI OR SUSHI)

(Salmon and sEsame seed)
$6.00

TUNA HAND ROLL
(Tuna and sesame seed)

$6.00

SALMON HAND ROLL

(Eel, eel sauce and sEsame seed)
$6.00

J.B. HAND ROLL
(Salmon, cream cheese, sesame seed) 

$6.00

EEL HAND ROLL
(Hamachi and sEsame seed)

$6.95HAMACHI HAND ROLL

SALMON $19.95 TUNA

$23.95MIXED

$19.95

FDA ADVICES THAT COMSUMING RAW OR UNCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD OR EGGS INCREASES YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS.



COOKED SUSHI ROLL

SUSHI MENU

CALIFORNIA ROLL $7.95

CALIFORNIA EEL ROLL $13.95

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $13.95

MOO JUN ROLL
(Cooked salmon, crab, cream cheese, avocado topped with sesame seed, avocado, eel sauce, and spicy mayo)

$14.95

BLACK DRAGON ROLL $17.95

MIAMI GIRL ROLL $15.95

DANCING SHRIMP ROLL $17.95

DRAGON ROLL $14.95

SNOW DRAGON ROLL $17.95

BOSTON ROLL $15.95

FOX FOLL $15.95

CALIENTE ROLL $12.95

FDA ADVICES THAT COMSUMING RAW OR UNCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD OR EGGS INCREASES YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS.

(Fried fish, avocado, lettuce, cream cheese topped with sesame seed and eel sauce)

(Steamed shrimp, avocado, lettuce, cucumber topped with sesame seed and spicy mayo)

(Shrimp tempura, avocado, and cucumber topped with spicy crab, eel sauce and sEsame seed)

(Crab, cucumber, cream cheese, shrimp tempura topped with avocado and cooked shrimp)

(Shrimp tempura and cucumber topped with eel, avocado, eel sauce and sEsame seed)

(Shrimp tempura, crab, avocado, cream cheese topped with avocado, sesame seed, tempura flakes, spicy

mayo, and eel sauce)

(Shrimp tempura, cucumber, spicy mayo topped with sesame seed, avocado, and eel sauce)

(Shrimp tempura, crab, cucumber, lettuce topped with sesame seed, masago, and eel sauce) 

(Shrimp tempura, cucumber topped with sesame seed, masago, and eel sauce) 

(Crab, cucumber, and avocado topped with eel, eel sauce and sEsame seed)

(Crab, cucumber, avocado topped with sesame seed)

NINJA ROLL
(Salmon tempura, crab, spicy mayo, cream cheese topped with cooked salmon, sesame seed, spicy mayo, and

eel sauce) 

$17.95



COOKED SUSHI ROLL

SUSHI MENU

J.B. TEMPURA ROLL $11.95

CRUNCHY ROLL (NO RICE) $16.95

LOBSTER ROLL $29.95

TUNA ROLL $7.95

J.B. ROLL $10.95

SALMON ROLL $7.95

EEL ROLL $11.95

SALMON LOVER ROLL $17.95

TNT ROLL $14.95

FDA ADVICES THAT COMSUMING RAW OR UNCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD OR EGGS INCREASES YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS.

(Salmon, cucumber, tempura flakes, AVOCADO topped with salmon, spicy mayo and kimchi sauce)

(Salmon and cream cheese) 

(SALMON topped with sEsame seed)

(Tuna topped with sEsame seed)

(Eel topped with eel sauce and sEsame seed)

(Crab, cream cheese, jalapeño wrapped with spring roll skin topped with masago, eel sauce, and sesame seed) 

(Lobster tempura, crab, avocado, cream cheese topped with masago, sesame seed, eel sauce, and spicy mayo)

(Deep-fried salmon, tuna, white fish, crab, and carrot roll topped with eel sauce)

(Deep-fried salmon and cream cheese roll topped with sesame seed and eel sauce) 

RAW SUSHI ROLL

(Crab, avocado, asparagus, and cucumber topped with crab, spicy mayo, and sEsame seed)
$15.95MERMAID ROLL

SPIDER ROLL
(Soft-shell crab, avocado,  masago topped with eel sauce)

$16.95

3 FISH ROLL $15.95
(Salmon, tuna, hamachi, cream cheese, avocado topped with sesame seed and masago)



RAW SUSHI ROLL

SUSHI MENU

GOLDEN DRAGON ROLL $17.95

HEAT ROLL $15.95

TANZANA ROLL $16.95

KANISU $11.00

BEAUTY ROLL $17.95

SASHIMI NARUTO $14.95

SEXY SALMON ROLL $14.95

TUNA SANDWICH $17.95

FDA ADVICES THAT COMSUMING RAW OR UNCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD OR EGGS INCREASES YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS.

(Salmon, crab, cream cheese wrapped with cucumber served with ponzu sauce)

(Tuna, salmon, Hamachi, crab, avocado wrapped with cucumber served with ponzu sauce)

(Tuna, salmon, white tuna, avocado wrapped with cucumber served with ponzu sauce) 

(Crab and avocado wrapped with cucumber topped with sesame seed and rice vinegar sauce)

(SANDWICH RICE WITH TUNA, MASAGO, SPICY MAYO)

(Hamachi, asparagus, avocado, scallion topped with sesame seed and masago)

(Shrimp tempura, spicy tuna , and avocado topped with seared tuna, jalapeño, spicy mayo, sriracha, and

sEsame seed)

(Shrimp tempura, cucumber topped with salmon, AVOCADO, eel sauce and spicy mayo)

NO RICE SUSHI ROLL

SPICY TUNA ROLL
(Tuna, avocado, cucumber served with kimchi sauce)

$13.95

RAINBOW ROLL
(CRAB, AVOCADO, CUCUMBER TOPPED WITH MASAGO, AVOCADO, TUNA, SALMON, ESCOLAR, AND SESAME SEED)

$13.95

(Tuna, AVOCADO, tempura flakes topped with tuna, avocado, spicy mayo and kimchi sauce)
$17.95TUNA LOVER ROLL 

RED DRAGON ROLL
(Shrimp tempura, cucumber, avocado topped with tuna and kimchi sauce) 

$17.95



SASHIMI COMBO

SUSHI SASHIMI & SUSHI ROLL COMBINATION

TUNA OR SALMON ONLY $39.95

SASHIMI MORI $26.95

HOSOMAKE $21.95

LADY FINGER $22.95

FDA ADVICES THAT COMSUMING RAW OR UNCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD OR EGGS INCREASES YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS.

(5 pieces of sushi and Rainbow roll) 

(California roll, J.B. roll, and Tuna roll)

(15 pieces of assorted fish)

(20 PIECES OF EITHER TUNA OR SALMON ONLY)

SUSHI COMBO

TUNA SASHIMI COMBO
(14 pieces of tuna sashimi)

$26.95

SALMON SASHIMI COMBO
(14 pieces of salmon sashimi)

$24.95

(12 pieces of hamachi sashimi)
$26.95HAMACHI SASHIMI COMBO 

TUNA & SALMON SASHIMI 
(7 pieces of tuna sashimi and 7 pieces of salmon sashimi)

$25.95

SUSHI & SASHIMI COMBO $37.95
16 PIECES OF SASHIMI, 6 PIECES OF SUSHI, AND 4 PIECES OF CALIFORNIA ROLL 

BOAT ONE $35.95

BOAT TWO $69.95
(14 pieces of sushi, 20 pieces of sashimi, and California roll)

(7 pieces of sushi, 10 pieces of sashimi, and California roll)

BOAT THREE $105.95
(21 pieces of sushi, 30 pieces of sashimi, California roll, J.B. roll, and Tuna roll)

(EACH SASHIMI COMBO SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SOUP OR SALAD)

(EACH SUSHI COMBO SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SOUP OR SALAD)



SUSHI COMBO

SUSHI ROLL COMBINATION & KIDS MENU 

SUSHI COMBO $24.95

SUSHI COMBO DELUXE $29.95

FDA ADVICES THAT COMSUMING RAW OR UNCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD OR EGGS INCREASES YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS.

(10 PIECES OF MIXED SUSHI, 4 PIECES OF CALIFORNIA ROLL AND 4 PIECES OF J.B. ROLL)

(8 PIECES OF MIXED SUSHI AND 4 PIECES OF CALIFORNIA ROLL)

KIDS MENU

SUSHI MORI
(9 pieces of sushi and California roll)

$24.95

CHIRASHI
(Sushi rice topped with 15 pieces of assorted sashimi)

$27.95

(6 PIECES OF ASSORTED SUSHI AND 6 PIECES OF TUNA ROLL)
$19.95NIGIRI SUSHI COMBO

MORI-ASASE SUSHI COMBO
(9 PIECES OF ASSORTED SUSHI AND 6 PIECES OF TUNA ROLL)

$26.95

(EACH SUSHI COMBO SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SOUP OR SALAD)

(SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF STEAMED RICE OR FRENCH FRIES)

(FOR CHILDREN UNDER 10 YEARS OLD ONLY! DINE-IN ONLY, NO TAKE AWAY) 

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(Grilled chicken with steamed vegetables and

topped with teriyaki sauce) 

$12.95 STEAK TERIYAKI
(Grilled steak with steamed vegetables and topped

with teriyaki sauce) 

$14.95

(Deep-fried breaded chicken with sweet and

sour sauce on the side) 

$13.95CHICKEN KATSU 

(Deep-fried breaded shrimp with sweet

and sour sauce on the side) 

$14.95

FISH KATSU
(Deep-fried breaded fish with sweet and sour sauce

on the side) 

$13.95

SHRIMP KATSU



SIDE DISH

SIDE DISH & DESSERTS

ADDITIONAL

WHITE RICE $3.00

BROWN RICE $3.50

FRENCH FRIES $4.00

STICKY RICE $4.00

EGG FRIED RICE $5.00

BROWNIE $7.00

FRIED ICE CREAM $8.00THAI DONUT $6.50

ICE CREAM (per two scoops) $6.00

DESSERTS

(Deep-fried dough with side of condense milk) (Deep-fried vanilla ice cream wrapped)

(Brownie with whipped cream on the side) (Choice of flavor: vanilla)

FRIED BANANA WITH ICE CREAM $8.50

STICKY RICE WITH ICE CREAM $.8.50CHEESECAKE TEMPURA $8.50

MANGO WITH STICKY RICE $9.50

(Deep-fried cheesecake breaded)

(Add $2 for one scoop of vanilla ice cream)
(Sticky rice with coconut milk and served

with vanilla ice cream on the side)

(Deep-fried banana and served with vanilla ice

cream on the side)
(Sticky rice with coconut milk and ripe mango)

THAI COCONUT MILK CUSTARD (4) $6.50
(Steamed coconut milk in a small bowl)

THAI KITCHEN

CHICKEN $3.00
PORK $3.00
SHRIMP $4.00
BEEF $4.00
VEGETABLES $3.00
EGG $2.00

JAPANESE KITCHEN

MASAGO $1.00
CREAM CHEESE $1.00
AVOCADO $1.00
CUCUMBER $1.00
TUNA $3.00
SALMON $3.00

ADD: ADD:

WHITE FISH $3.00
YELLOW TAIL $4.00
RICE OUTSIDE $1.00

AVOCADO $2.00
SALMON $5.00
TUNA $5.00
TUNA & SALMON $5.00
VOLCANO SAUCE $6.00
NO WHITE FISH $3.00

TOP:

EEL $6.00



soda

BEVERAGES

coke $2.50

Diet Coke $2.50

Coke Zero $2.50

sprite $2.50

ginger ale $2.50

thai iced tea $7.95
iced green tea $3.50iced tea $2.50
lemonade $6.95

homemade drinks

ASAHI (12 OZ.) $8.00
SINGHA $8.00SAPPORO (12 OZ.) $8.00
KIRIN LIGHT $8.00

beer

KIRIN ICHIBAN $8.00

RED WINE (GLASS) $7.00white wine (Glass) $7.00

wine

orange fanta $2.50

(Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Pinot Grigio) Cabernet Sauvignon)

hot tea $2.50

others


